
   

 

General Services Administration 
Federal Supply Service 

Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List 
Contract End Date:  March 14, 2023 

Current as of Mod #:  PS-0064 
 

HOUSEHOLD AND COMMERCIAL FURNISHINGS:  CARPET, CARPET TILE, CARPET CUSHION 
FSC 72  FSC CLASS 7220 

 
WEBSITE:  www.shawcontract.com, www.patcraft.com, www.phillyqueencommercial.com  

CONTRACT NUMBER:  GS-03F-049AA  CONTRACT PERIOD:  03/15/18 TO 03/14/2023   IT Registered:  CCR/SAM Registered 
FEDERAL TAX ID:  35-2162582                CAGE CODE:  4BU82              DUNNS # 78-637-1393              BUSINESS SIZE: LARGE 
 
CONTRACTOR: Shaw Industries, Inc.   VP Government Sales:  Contract Administration: 
   616 East Walnut Ave  Randa Thayer   Eric Taylor  
   Dalton, GA  30721  770 Joe Frank Harris Pkwy 770 Joe Frank Harris Pkwy 
   Phone:  800-356-7429  Cartersville, GA  30120  Cartersville, GA  30120 
   Fax:     Phone:  770-241-0910  Phone:  706-532-7567  
       Fax:  770-387-8217  Fax:  770-387-8217  
 
 
INFORMATION FOR ORDERING SIZE: 
 
1a.  Awarded Special Item Number: 31-301  Broadloom Carpet and 6’   31-303  Carpet Tile 
     31-304  Special Use Carpet   31-401  Resilient (hard surface) Tile
     31-402  Resilient (hard surface) Sheet Flooring 31-601  Recycled Content 
     31-604  Ancillary Supplies and Services  31-999  New Introduction of Products 
 
1b. Lowest Price for:  31-301  Cutaway BL - $8.55   31-303  Lucky Break Tile - $14.86 
     31-304  Cutaway BL - $8.55    31-401  Personality 12mil - $1.24 
     31-402  Native Origins/ Bosk - $1.33  31-601  Cutaway - $8.55 
     31-604  Ancillary Supplies and Services  31-999  Military Housing $14.22 
 
2. Maximum Order Limitation: 31-301  $500,000     31-303  $500,000 
     31-304  $500,000     31-401  $500,000   
     31-402  $500,000     31-601  $500,000 
     31-604  $150,000     31-999  $500,000 
 
3. Minimum Order Amount: $100   
 
4.   Geographic Coverage:     48 Contiguous States, Washington D.C., Alaska, Hawaii, Puerto Rico & US Territories  
 
5.   Point of Production:  Shaw Industries, Inc. 
     616 East Walnut Ave  
     Dalton, GA  30721 
     Whitfield County 
 
6.  Statement of Price:  Net GSA pricing is listed in the pricing tables below 
7. Quantity Discounts:  For carpet only, there is an additional discount for single orders that are $50,001 - $150,000 &  
     $150,001 and greater 
 
8. Payment Terms:   0%, Net 30 Days ARO 



   

 
9. Government Credit Cards:  Yes, Visa/MasterCard 
 
10. Foreign Items:   None 
 
11a. Time of Delivery:  14-56 Days ARO 
 
11b. Expedited Delivery:  Available, please contact Shaw Industries for details. 
 
11c. Overnight Delivery:  Products may be available for urgent delivery.  Urgent delivery is negotiated between  
     Contractor and ordering agency. 
 
11d. Urgent Delivery:   Products may be available for urgent delivery.  Urgent delivery is negotiated between  
     Contractor and ordering agency. 
 
12. F.O.B. Point:   Destination – USA (Additional freight to Alaska & Hawaii)  Special delivery needs are  
     negotiable.  
 
13a. Ordering Address:  Shaw Industries, Inc.  Phone:  800-356-7429 
     P.O. Drawer 2128  Fax:      770-387-8217 
     Mail Drop 11-01  
     Dalton, GA  30721  
     Attn:  GSA Customer Service 
 
13b. Ordering Procedures:    For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, information on Blanket Purchase  

Agreements (BPA’s) and a sample BPA can be found at the GSA/FSS Schedule homepage 
(fss.gsa.gov/schedules).  
 

14.  Payment Address:  Shaw Industries, Inc.       Correspondence Address: Shaw Industries, Inc. 
     P.O. Box 630862      616 East Walnut Ave 
     Cincinnati, OH  45263-0862    Dalton, GA  30721 
            Attn:  GSA Mail Drop 011-01 

 
15. Warranty Provision:  Shaw Industries, Inc. warrants from manufacturing defects for a period of 10 years, its carpet  

When installed and maintained in accordance with Shaw Industries’ recommended installation 
and maintenance methods, subject to the following limitations:  the warranty does not cover 
tears, burns, pulls, cuts or damage due to excessive pivoting; or other damage due to improper 
use, the application of improper cleaning agents or maintenance methods, or carpet installed on 
stairs.  The warranty does not cover or imply protection against matting, pilling, color change or 
other characteristics or aesthetics or appearance retention.   

 
16. Export Packing:   None 
 
17. Minimum Purchase:  $100 (Visa/MasterCard)  
 
18. Recommended Maintenance & Cleaning Procedures: 800-441-7429   
 
19. Recommended Installation Methods:   800-471-7429   
 
20.   Repair Parts:   N/A 
 
20a.  Please contact Shaw Industries at 800-356-7429    
 
 
 
 



   

21.   Distribution Points:  Shaw Industries, Inc.  Shaw Industries, Inc. 
     DC South   Plant 15 X 
     Dug Gap Rd.    Hwy 411 SW  3 
     Dalton, GA  30722  Cartersville, GA  30120 
 
22. Participating Dealers:  N/A 
 
23. Preventive Maintenance:  800-441-7429 
 
24. Shaw Industries is the world’s largest carpet and carpet fiber manufacturer and a leading flooring provider.  Our financial stability as 

a Berkshire Hathaway subsidiary provides you with unsurpassed quality, a broad product line and a constant stream of innovative 
products and services.  With $4.9 billion in revenues and very little debt, we have the flexibility to focus on research and 
development to shift our resources to any size project necessary.  We offer multiple product categories including hardwood, 
laminate, resilient, ceramic and sports turf for residential and commercial applications.  

 
 Shaw is vertically integrated meaning it owns its supply chain from fiber to delivery and even recycling, giving us maximum quality 

control. 
 
 EcoWorx® backing is the industry’s first PVC-free carpet tile.  EcoWorx® backing is the strongest, most durable backing, with five 

times greater tensile strength, eight time greater tear strength and two time greater delamination strength than traditional PVC 
backing and is 100% recyclable.  EcoWorx®, which contributed to your LEED credits, offers several advantages: 

  
 EcoWorx® provides ingredient transparency through Cradle to Cradle Certification™ at the Silver Level and other 

measures including Health Product Declarations and Declare Registration. 
 Uses 40% less energy in production that traditional carpet tile. 
 Weighs 40% less than traditional carpet tile – creating carbon reductions in transport and increasing efficiency in 

installation. 
 Low VOCs – meeting the requirement for Green Label Plus certification.  Contributes to LEED 2009 and v4. 
 High Performance sustainability – at no additional cost.   

 
The Eco Solution Q fiber delivers excellent cleanability: 
 

 Stain resistance performance and is engineered to reduce the visibility of dirt and soil. 
 The highest denier per filament (DPF) in the industry, providing you with amazing performance and strength and 

carries a lifetime warranty covering abrasive wear and static. 
 

Shaw Environmental Awards and Recognitions:  
 

 2017 Ecomagination Leadership and Return on Environment (ROE) awards for reductions in chemical usage and 
cost from GE Water & Process Technologies 

 2016 Greenie Award for water conservation, Coosa River Basin Initiative 
 2016 GreenStep Pinnacle Award, holistic approach to sustainability, Floor Covering Weekly 
 2015 Best in Environmental Leadership – Floor Covering News 
 2014 Cool Planet Award 
 2012 Industrial Environmental Association:  Excellence & Sustainability Award 
 2012 Floor Covering News Awards of Excellence:  Environmental Leadership 
 2011 GreenStep Pinnacle Award Honoree 
 2010/2005 GSA Evergreen Award in the Furnishings category 

 
24b. EIT:   N/A 
 
25.  DUNS#:  78-637-1393 
 
26. System for Award Management:  Cage Code #4BU82 



SHAW INDUSTRIES, INC.

616 East Walnut Ave. GSA Carpet Program: GS-03F-049AA

Dalton,  Ga.  30721

Phone: 800-356-7429 Contract Date : March 15, 2018 to March 14, 2023

Fax: 800-421-7429 Current as of Mod: PS-0064, April 2018

Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

5A046 3 Square Ultraloc $19.93 $19.62 $19.31 Pattern Cut/Loop 6442

60563 Associate Ultraloc $9.94 $9.44 $9.30 Textured Loop 5205

5A125 Blog BL $12.90 $12.24 $12.06 Pattern Loop 5503

5A130 Bloom Plush Ultraloc $39.26 $38.65 $38.04 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6636

60755 Bridge EPBL $17.51 $17.24 $16.96 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7412

60737 Cadence EPBL $19.50 $19.19 $18.89 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6154

60734 Charisma EPBL $13.80 $13.58 $13.36 Graphic Loop 8426

60550 Constellation Ultraloc $13.04 $12.83 $12.63 Patterned Loop 7800

5A091 Corded Ultraloc $13.96 $13.74 $13.52 Textured Loop 6380

5A092 Cross Stitch Ultraloc $14.13 $13.91 $13.69 Pattern Loop 5814

5A048 Crown Colony III Ultraloc $25.56 $25.17 $24.77 Pattern Cut/Loop 8308

50912 Culture $10.20 $10.05 $9.89 Pattern Loop 6222

5A032 Design Series V30 $10.22 $10.06 $9.90 Solid Cut 5373

5A033 Design Series V36 $12.58 $12.38 $12.18 Solid Cut 5891

60765 Dusk Ultraloc $18.97 $18.67 $18.38 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7261

60770 Engrave EPBL $23.85 $23.47 $23.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6171

60740 Entity ULT $12.25 $11.62 $11.45 Pattern Loop 8064

60754 Essence Ultraloc $20.01 $19.69 $19.38 Multil Pattern Cut/Loop 6720

60772 Façade EPBL $15.55 $15.31 $15.07 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5739

5A161 Fiber EBL $21.34 $21.01 $20.67 Multil Pattern Cut/Loop 8203

60665 Field Trip EPBL $14.87 $14.64 $14.41 Pattern Loop 9421

60497 Field Trip Ultraloc $11.59 $11.41 $11.23 Pattern Loop 9421

5A129 Float Plush Ultraloc $39.14 $38.53 $37.92 Multil Pattern Cut/Loop 6636

60689 Glade EPBL $17.98 $17.70 $17.42 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6765

5A020 Glow $18.54 $18.25 $17.96 Patterned Loop 6652

60707 Grace EPBL $22.50 $22.15 $21.80 Multil Pattern Cut/Loop 7291

5A153 Gradient $11.64 $11.46 $11.28 Graphic Loop 11020

60735 Highlight EPBL $15.43 $15.19 $14.95 Textured Loop 8571

60668 Hit The Books EPBL $14.54 $14.32 $14.09 Textured Loop 7333

5A193 Inlay BL $15.55 $15.31 $15.07 Multil Pattern Cut/Loop 5781

60589 Interplay Ultraloc $9.64 $9.49 $9.34 Textured Loop 8069

5A035 Java $13.86 $13.65 $13.43 Multi-level Loop 6811

60741 Joie EPBL $22.02 $21.68 $21.33 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8914

60696 Meadow EPBL $16.01 $15.76 $15.51 Pattern Loop 8920

5A070 Mecca $10.48 $10.32 $10.16 Patterned Loop 5760

5A204 Modify $11.39 $10.81 $10.65 Textured Loop 5180

60602 Momentum IV $9.55 $9.40 $9.25 Textured Loop 6109

5A179 Natural Selection                               $35.65 $35.10 $34.54 Multilevel Cut/Loop 8494

5A141 Navigate Ultraloc $15.76 $15.52 $15.27 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7370

5A034 Palu $16.45 $16.20 $15.94 Pattern Cut/Loop 5908

60687 Pebble EPBL $20.45 $20.13 $19.81 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8000

5A025 Peto II $10.28 $10.12 $9.96 Textured Loop 6324

SIN 31-301   Broadloom Carpet
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Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

60736 Profile EPBL $16.30 $16.05 $15.79 Pattern Loop 7754

50521 Scepter II $17.04 $16.77 $16.51 Solid Cut 6222

60514 Scholar II $11.10 $10.92 $10.75 Pattern Loop 7000

60771 Screen EPBL $23.85 $23.47 $23.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5722

5A215 Scribe Classicbac $10.58 $10.41 $10.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5106

5A162 Sewn EPBL $15.32 $15.08 $14.84 Patterned Loop 7200

5A163 Shibori EBL                                       $20.11 $19.80 $19.48 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7000

60761 Social Media EPBL $16.59 $16.33 $16.07 Graphic Loop 8432

5A205 Switch $11.39 $10.81 $10.65 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5035

5A123 Text BL $12.82 $12.16 $11.98 Pattern Loop 6240

5A151 Tint BL $11.06 $10.89 $10.71 Pattern Loop 8640

5A152 Tone BL $10.75 $10.58 $10.42 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6968

5A203 Transfer $11.39 $10.81 $10.65 Textured Loop 5035

60749 Trellis EPBL $23.80 $23.43 $23.05 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6879

60710 Tribute EPBL $22.06 $21.72 $21.37 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7200

60748 Twine EPBL $23.80 $23.43 $23.05 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7770

50515 Utopian $20.17 $19.85 $19.54 Textured Loop 7481

60742 Verve EPBL $22.92 $22.56 $22.20 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8129

60743 Vitae EPBL $22.92 $22.56 $22.20 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7304

60709 Wisdom EPBL $15.26 $15.03 $14.79 Graphic Loop 6882

Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

5T003 Absorbed Tile (24" X 24") $20.70 $20.37 $20.05 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6990

59145 Abstract Edge Tile (18" x 36") $30.25 $28.66 $28.22 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6712

5T107 Achromatic Tile (18" X 36") $20.22 $19.90 $19.59 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6480

5T089 Activity Tile (24" X 24") $24.77 $24.38 $23.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7266

59567 Adorn Tile (24" X 24")                     $34.32 $33.78 $33.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 9474

5T202 Advance Tile (12" X 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8471

59384 Affluence Tile (24" X 24") $26.18 $25.77 $25.36 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8129

5T015 Agate Tile (18" X 36")   $26.44 $26.03 $25.61 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6236

59327 Allure Tile (24" x 24") $19.85 $18.83 $18.55 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5276

5T126 Analog Tile (18" X 36") $21.67 $21.33 $20.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7043

5T004 Applied Tile (24" X 24") $20.52 $20.20 $19.88 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7266

5T097 Artisan Tile (24" x 24") $42.20 $39.94 $39.33 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 12436

5T064 Augment Tile (24" X 24") $20.22 $19.90 $19.59 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7347

59340 Balance Tile (24" X 24") $20.23 $19.91 $19.60 Multi-Level  Loop 5885

5T121 Basic Tile (24" X 24") $15.03 $14.80 $14.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4457

5T043 Bias Tile (24" X 24") $22.81 $22.45 $22.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6046

5T025 Blend Tile (24" X 24") $30.07 $29.60 $29.13 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 7556

5T195 Bliss Tile (9" x 36") $24.96 $23.66 $23.30 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8471

59572 Block Print Tile (24" X 24") $23.57 $23.20 $22.83 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6085

59357 Blox Tile (24" X 24") $21.89 $21.55 $21.20 Patterned Loop 7261

59596 Blur Tile (18" X 36") $25.33 $24.94 $24.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6545

59529 Brilliance Tile (24" X 24") $21.57 $21.23 $20.90 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7610

59113 Byline Tile (24" X 24")                                $19.17 $18.87 $18.57 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5615

59554 Captivate Tile (24" X 24")         $19.38 $19.08 $18.78 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7355

59579 Catalyst Tile  (24" X 24")         $17.50 $17.23 $16.95 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5058

5T176 Central Line Tile (9" x 36") $17.68 $16.77 $16.53 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6581

5T124 Centric Tile (24" X 24") $16.86 $16.59 $16.33 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6353

59494 Chain Stitch Tile (24" X 24")         $26.13 $25.72 $25.31 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6720

59561 Charisma Tile (24" X 24")         $20.44 $20.12 $19.80 Graphic Loop 7402
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Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

59583 Chroma Tile  (24" X 24")                              $24.20 $23.82 $23.45 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6372

5T175 City Central Tile (9" X 36") $16.07 $15.82 $15.57 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6581

59331 Classical Tile (24" X 24")                                 $22.48 $22.13 $21.78 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6712

59564 Clear Tile (24" X 24")                  $17.41 $17.14 $16.87 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4500

5T096 Cloth Tile (24" X 24") $38.36 $37.76 $37.16 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 12324

5T112 Color Form Tile (9" x 36") $21.10 $20.01 $19.71 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6511

5T081 Color Frame Tile (24" X 24") $19.18 $18.88 $18.58 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7200

59358 Color Play Tile (24" X 24") $21.42 $21.08 $20.75 Patterned Loop 7624

59595 Colour Plank Tile (18" X 36") $25.81 $25.41 $25.01 Level Loop 9391

59342 Connect Tile  (24" X 24") $18.44 $18.15 $17.87 Multi-Level  Loop 5885

59326 Constellation Tile (24" X 24") $21.27 $20.94 $20.61 Graphic Loop 8727

5T104 Construct EW24 (24" x 24") $22.02 $20.87 $20.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7121

5T103 Copy EW24 (24" x 24") $22.02 $20.87 $20.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6968

59491 Corded Tile (24" X 24") $25.30 $24.90 $24.51 Textured Loop 6857

59571 Craft Tile (24" X 24") $23.88 $23.50 $23.13 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6857

5T203 Dash Tile (12" x 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 10286

59390 Décor Tile (24" X 24")                          $26.10 $25.69 $25.29 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 9164

59575 Diffuse Tile (24" X 24") $17.18 $16.92 $16.65 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6261

59576 Disperse Tile (24" X 24") $17.17 $16.91 $16.64 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6128

5T127 Distort Tile (18" X 36") $21.67 $21.33 $20.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6612

5T142 Drift Tile (9" x 36") $28.51 $27.01 $26.60 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6092

5T108 Duotone Tile (18" X 36") $22.24 $21.90 $21.55 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6171

5T040 Embark Tile (24" X 24") $17.56 $17.28 $17.01 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5829

59573 Embellish Tile (24" X 24") $21.99 $21.65 $21.31 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8082

59343 Emotion Tile (24" X 24") $21.73 $21.39 $21.06 Multi-Level  Loop 5885

5T187 Engage Tile (24" x 24") $21.67 $20.55 $20.24 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6063

5T033 Entrée Tile (24" X 24") $28.28 $27.84 $27.40 Ribbed Thermal Bonded 6091

59424 Etch Tile (24" X 24") $23.88 $23.51 $23.14 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8120

5T059 Expand Tile (18" X 36") $25.92 $25.52 $25.11 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6947

59597 Fade Tile (18" X 36")                                      $25.25 $24.85 $24.46 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7200

5T079 Field Tile (24" x 24") $20.90 $19.82 $19.52 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5464

59455 Focus Tile (24" X 24") $20.60 $20.28 $19.96 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4896

5T062 Folded Edge Tile (18" X 36") $27.99 $27.56 $27.12 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7784

5T060 Folded Tile (18" X 36") $27.99 $27.56 $27.12 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7082

5T169 Foundation Tile (12" X 48") $23.95 $23.58 $23.20 Textured Loop 7140

5T038 Fringe Tile (18" X 36") $19.70 $19.39 $19.08 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6480

59562 Glaze Tile (24" x 24") $18.76 $17.80 $17.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4500

59329 Glimmer Tile (24" x 24") $19.85 $18.83 $18.55 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5276

5T128 Glitch Tile (9" X 36") $21.67 $21.33 $20.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7200

59360 Glitz Tile (24" X 24") $23.64 $23.28 $22.91 Pattern Loop 8120

59534 Gradient Tile (24" X 24") $18.24 $17.96 $17.67 Graphic Loop 7423

59479 Groundworks III EW24 (24" X 24") $24.65 $24.27 $23.88 Patterned Loop 6000

5T037 Haze Tile (18" X 36") $19.70 $19.39 $19.08 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6612

5T024 Hint Tile (24" X 24") $30.07 $29.60 $29.13 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 7556

59115 Horizontal Edge Tile (18" x 36") $30.26 $28.67 $28.23 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6712

59580 Hybrid Tile (24" X 24") $17.48 $17.21 $16.94 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5058

5T065 Hype Tile (24" X 24") $20.22 $19.90 $19.59 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7273

5T049 Ignite Tile (18" X 36") $23.85 $23.47 $23.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6171

59592 Imprint Tile (24" X 24") $23.16 $22.79 $22.43 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7548

5T010 Infinite Tile (24" X 24")                             $17.22 $16.95 $16.68 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6128

5T085 Interact EW24 (24" x 24") $27.37 $25.93 $25.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7009

59558 Intrigue Tile (24" X 24") $19.47 $19.16 $18.86 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7355

5T016 Jasper Tile (18" X 36")   $26.44 $26.03 $25.61 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6092

59332 Jazz Tile (24" X 24")                          $25.79 $25.38 $24.98 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6600

SIN 31-303   Carpet Tile Cont…
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Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

5T046 Kasuri Tile (24" X 24") $22.81 $22.45 $22.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6092

59359 Kinetic Tile (24" X 24") $21.78 $21.44 $21.10 Patterned Loop 7624

5T099 Kit Tile (24" X 24") $37.32 $36.74 $36.16 Multi-Level Pattern Cut/Loop 10443

59492 Knit Tile (24" X 24") $25.97 $25.56 $25.16 Multi-Level  Loop 5885

5T194 Kusa Tile (24" X 24") $25.63 $25.23 $24.83 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7261

59106 Linage Tile (24" X 24") $19.20 $18.90 $18.60 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5464

5T055 Linear Hexagon Tile $32.14 $31.64 $31.14 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6050

5T056 Linear Shift Hexagon Tile $32.14 $31.64 $31.14 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6990

5T144 Linger Tile (9" x 36") $28.51 $27.01 $26.60 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6496

59105 Link Tile (24" X 24") $19.20 $18.90 $18.60 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5464

59362 Luminosity Tile (24" X 24") $24.18 $23.80 $23.43 Pattern Loop 7660

5T130 Manipulate Tile (9" X 36") $21.67 $21.33 $20.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6750

59167 Merge Tile (18" X 36") $26.60 $26.19 $25.77 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5838

5T044 Mesh Tile (24"X 24") $22.81 $22.45 $22.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6046

5T014 Mica Tile (18" X 36")   $26.44 $26.03 $25.61 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6236

59426 Mimic Tile (24" X 24") $26.79 $26.37 $25.96 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8244

59164 Minimal Tile (18" X 36") $26.67 $26.25 $25.84 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6480

59466 Mirror Image Tile (24" X 24") $21.94 $21.59 $21.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5653

59598 Overlay Tile (18" X 36")   $25.27 $24.87 $24.48 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6803

59425 Parody Tile (24" X 24") $27.10 $26.68 $26.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8244

5T034 Path Tile (24" X 24") $25.81 $25.41 $25.01 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 8765

5T083 Pause Tile (24" X 24") $24.88 $24.49 $24.11 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7920

59369 Peto 20 II Tile (24" X 24") $18.76 $18.47 $18.17 Textured Loop 7742

59371 Peto 26 II Tile (24" X 24") $21.20 $20.87 $20.53 Textured Loop 8211

5T098 Plain Weave Tile (24" X 24") $38.36 $37.76 $37.16 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 9913

5T035 Portal Tile (24" X 24") $25.81 $25.41 $25.01 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 7814

59525 Prairie Tile (24" X 24") $24.83 $24.44 $24.05 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6904

5T123 Primary Tile (24" X 24") $16.54 $16.28 $16.02 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4875

59463 Prisma Tile (24" X 24") $21.94 $21.59 $21.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4993

5T017 Quartz Tile (18" X 36")   $26.44 $26.03 $25.61 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6545

59361 Radiance Tile (24" X 24") $24.55 $24.16 $23.78 Patterned Loop 9076

5T078 Realm EW24 (24" x 24") $20.34 $19.29 $19.00 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4721

5T091 Rest Tile (24" X 24") $24.77 $24.38 $23.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7920

5T168 ResurfaceTile (12" X 48") $29.65 $29.19 $28.73 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7243

59363 Riche Tile (24" X 24")                                  $22.92 $22.57 $22.21 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7412

5T105 Rotate Tile (24" X 24") $20.02 $19.70 $19.39 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6680

5T080 Scape Tile (24" x 24") $20.33 $19.28 $18.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4721

5T173 Sea Edge Tile (24" x 24") $16.54 $15.70 $15.47 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7948

5T172 Sea Tile (24" X 24") $15.03 $14.80 $14.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7948

5T196 Serenity Tile (9" x 36") $24.96 $23.66 $23.30 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8907

59328 Shine Tile (24" x 24") $19.86 $18.84 $18.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5276

59550 Site Lines Tile (24" X 24") $22.14 $21.79 $21.45 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6261

59591 Sketch Tile (24" X 24") $23.16 $22.80 $22.44 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7548

5T077 Social Media Tile (24" X 24") $22.81 $22.45 $22.10 Graphic Loop 8830

59584 Spectrum Tile   (24" X 24")             $24.98 $24.59 $24.20 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6261

5T084 Step Tile (24" X 24") $24.88 $24.49 $24.11 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7472

5T051 Still Tile (18" X 36") $23.85 $23.47 $23.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5635

59224 Straight Forward Tile (24" X 24") $21.94 $21.59 $21.25 Patterned Loop 4500

59530 Striking Tile (24" X 24") $21.60 $21.26 $20.93 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7610

5T125 Surround Tile (24" X 24") $16.86 $16.59 $16.33 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6429

5T018 Tangle Tile (24" x 24") $19.27 $18.28 $18.01 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5053

5T022 Technique Tile (24" X 24") $30.07 $29.60 $29.13 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 7556

5T019 Tempt Tile (24" x 24") $19.27 $18.28 $18.01 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5053

59587 The Eccentric Tile (24" X 24") $28.19 $27.75 $27.30 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 8129

59585 The Socialite Tile (24" X 24")           $28.57 $28.12 $27.68 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8615

5T186 Think Tile (24" x 24") $19.37 $18.37 $18.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6063

5T156 Tinge Tile (9" x 36") $19.39 $18.39 $18.12 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6652

5T204 Track Tile (12" x 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8780

5T197 Tranquil Tile (9" x 36") $24.96 $23.66 $23.30 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8640

SIN 31-303   Carpet Tile Cont…

Shaw Contract 



Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

59563 Transparent Tile (24" X 24") $17.32 $17.05 $16.78 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4500

59368 Tru Colors Tile (24" X 24") $22.90 $22.54 $22.18 Level Loop 11613

5T205 Turn Tile (12" x 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 9863

5T157 Undertone Tile (9" X 36") $16.75 $16.49 $16.23 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6652

59416 Unity Tile (24" X 24") $23.50 $23.13 $22.77 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6912

5T090 Unwind Tile (24" X 24") $24.77 $24.38 $23.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7472

5T110 Value Tile (9" X 36") $20.22 $19.90 $19.59 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6750

5T023 Vanish Tile (24" X 24") $30.07 $29.60 $29.13 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 8106

5T086 Vantage EW24 (24" x 24") $27.37 $25.93 $25.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7472

5T036 Vapor Tile (18" X 36") $19.70 $19.39 $19.08 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6480

5T009 Vast Tile (24" X 24")                     $17.22 $16.95 $16.68 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6128

59594 Veil Tile (24" X 24") $23.16 $22.80 $22.44 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7313

59114 Vertical Edge Tile (18" x 36") $30.25 $28.66 $28.22 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6712

5T001 Vibrant Tile (24" X 24") $20.89 $20.56 $20.24 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6207

5T002 Visible Tile (24" X 24") $20.82 $20.50 $20.17 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6667

5T039 Wander Tile (24" X 24") $21.17 $20.84 $20.51 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6000

Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

5A046 3 Square Ultraloc $19.93 $19.62 $19.31 Pattern Cut/Loop 6442

5T089 Activity Tile (24" X 24") $24.77 $24.38 $23.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7266

5T202 Advance Tile (12" X 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8471

59384 Affluence Tile (24" X 24") $26.18 $25.77 $25.36 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8129

59327 Allure Tile (24" x 24") $19.85 $18.83 $18.55 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5276

5T097 Artisan Tile (24" x 24") $42.20 $39.94 $39.33 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 12436

5T064 Augment Tile (24" X 24") $20.22 $19.90 $19.59 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7347

5T195 Bliss Tile (9" x 36") $24.96 $23.66 $23.30 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8471

59596 Blur Tile (18" X 36") $25.33 $24.94 $24.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6545

59529 Brilliance Tile (24" X 24") $21.57 $21.23 $20.90 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7610

60737 Cadence EPBL $19.50 $19.19 $18.89 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6154

59554 Captivate Tile (24" X 24")         $19.38 $19.08 $18.78 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7355

59579 Catalyst Tile (24" X 24")         $17.50 $17.23 $16.95 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5058

59564 Clear Tile (24" X 24")                  $17.41 $17.14 $16.87 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4500

5T096 Cloth Tile (24" X 24") $38.36 $37.76 $37.16 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 12324

59595 Colour Plank Tile (18" X 36") $25.81 $25.41 $25.01 Level Loop 9391

5T104 Construct EW24 (24" x 24") $22.02 $20.87 $20.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7121

5T103 Copy EW24 (24" x 24") $22.02 $20.87 $20.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6968

50912 Culture $10.20 $10.05 $9.89 Pattern Loop 6222

5T203 Dash Tile (12" x 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 10286

59390 Décor Tile (24" X 24")                          $26.10 $25.69 $25.29 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 9164

59575 Diffuse Tile (24" X 24") $17.18 $16.92 $16.65 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6261

59576 Disperse Tile (24" X 24") $17.17 $16.91 $16.64 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6128

5T108 Duotone Tile (18" X 36") $22.24 $21.90 $21.55 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6171

60765 Dusk Ultraloc $18.97 $18.67 $18.38 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7261

60740 Entity ULT $12.25 $11.62 $11.45 Pattern Loop 8064

5T033 Entrée Tile (24" X 24") $28.28 $27.84 $27.40 Ribbed Thermal Bonded 6091

59424 Etch Tile (24" X 24") $23.88 $23.51 $23.14 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8120

60689 Glade EPBL $17.98 $17.70 $17.42 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6765

59562 Glaze Tile (24" x 24") $18.76 $17.80 $17.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4500

59329 Glimmer Tile (24" x 24") $19.85 $18.83 $18.55 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5276

59360 Glitz (24" X 24") $23.64 $23.28 $22.91 Pattern Loop 8120

5A153 Gradient $11.64 $11.46 $11.28 Graphic Loop 11020

59534 Gradient Tile (24" X 24") $18.24 $17.96 $17.67 Graphic Loop 7423

60735 Highlight EPBL $15.43 $15.19 $14.95 Textured Loop 8571

59580 Hybrid Tile (24" X 24") $17.48 $17.21 $16.94 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5058

5T065 Hype Tile (24" X 24") $20.22 $19.90 $19.59 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7273

SIN 31-304 SR Special Use Stain Resistant

Shaw Contract

SIN 31-303   Carpet Tile Cont…

Shaw Contract 



Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

59592 Imprint Tile (24" X 24") $23.16 $22.79 $22.43 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7548

5T085 Interact EW24 (24" x 24") $27.37 $25.93 $25.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7009

60589 Interplay Ultraloc $9.64 $9.49 $9.34 Textured Loop 8069

59558 Intrigue Tile (24" X 24") $19.47 $19.16 $18.86 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7355

5T099 Kit Tile (24" X 24") $37.32 $36.74 $36.16 Multi-Level Pattern Cut/Loop 10443

59105 Link Tile (24" X 24") $19.20 $18.90 $18.60 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5464

59362 Luminosity Tile (24" X 24") $24.18 $23.80 $23.43 Pattern Loop 7660

59426 Mimic Tile (24" X 24") $26.79 $26.37 $25.96 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8244

59466 Mirror Image Tile (24" X 24") $21.94 $21.59 $21.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5653

5A204 Modify $11.39 $10.81 $10.65 Textured Loop 5180

59425 Parody EW24 (24" X 24") $27.10 $26.68 $26.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8244

5T034 Path Tile (24" X 24") $25.81 $25.41 $25.01 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 8765

5T083 Pause Tile (24" X 24") $24.88 $24.49 $24.11 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7920

60687 Pebble EPBL $20.45 $20.13 $19.81 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8000

5T035 Portal Tile (24" X 24") $25.81 $25.41 $25.01 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 7814

59463 Prisma Tile (24" X 24") $21.94 $21.59 $21.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4993

59361 Radiance TIle (24" X 24") $24.55 $24.16 $23.78 Patterned Loop 9076

5T078 Realm EW24 (24" x 24") $20.34 $19.29 $19.00 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4721

5T091 Rest Tile (24" X 24") $24.77 $24.38 $23.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7920

5T105 Rotate Tile (24" X 24") $20.02 $19.70 $19.39 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6680

5T080 Scape Tile (24" x 24") $20.33 $19.28 $18.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4721

60514 Scholar II $11.10 $10.92 $10.75 Pattern Loop 7000

5T196 Serenity Tile (9" x 36") $24.96 $23.66 $23.30 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8907

59328 Shine Tile (24" x 24") $19.86 $18.84 $18.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5276

59591 Sketch Tile (24" X 24") $23.16 $22.80 $22.44 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7548

60761 Social Media EPBL $16.59 $16.33 $16.07 Graphic Loop 8432

5T077 Social Media Tile (24" X 24") $22.81 $22.45 $22.10 Graphic Loop 8830

59530 Striking Tile (24" X 24") $21.60 $21.26 $20.93 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7610

5A205 Switch $11.39 $10.81 $10.65 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5035

5T018 Tangle Tile (24" x 24") $19.27 $18.28 $18.01 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5053

5T019 Tempt Tile (24" x 24") $19.27 $18.28 $18.01 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5053

5T156 Tinge Tile (9" x 36") $19.39 $18.39 $18.12 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6652

5A151 Tint BL $11.06 $10.89 $10.71 Pattern Loop 8640

5A152 Tone BL $10.75 $10.58 $10.42 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6968

5T204 Track Tile (12" x 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8780

5T197 Tranquil Tile (9" x 36") $24.96 $23.66 $23.30 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8640

5A203 Transfer $11.39 $10.81 $10.65 Textured Loop 5035

59563 Transparent Tile (24" X 24") $17.32 $17.05 $16.78 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4500

60749 Trellis EPBL $23.80 $23.43 $23.05 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6879

5T205 Turn Tile (12" x 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 9863

5T090 Unwind Tile (24" X 24") $24.77 $24.38 $23.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7472

59594 Veil Tile (24" X 24") $23.16 $22.80 $22.44 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7313

60742 Verve EPBL $22.92 $22.56 $22.20 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8129

Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

0203V Crete $2.23 $2.19 $2.16 SF Resilient Tile

0618V Emerge $2.17 $2.14 $2.10 SF Resilient Tile

0502V Grain Direct Glue $2.02 $1.98 $1.95 SF Vinyl Tile

0364V Grain Instep $2.78 $2.74 $2.70 SF Vinyl Tile

0514V Interval $2.13 $2.10 $2.06 SF Vinyl Plank

0116V Native Origins $1.33 $1.31 $1.29 SF Vinyl Plank

0186V Quiet Cover $2.91 $2.86 $2.82 SF Vinyl Plank

0648V Solitude $2.53 $2.49 $2.46 SF Resilient Tile

0516V Strand $2.21 $2.17 $2.14 SF Vinyl Plank

0187V Uncommon Ground 4" $2.23 $2.19 $2.16 SF Vinyl Plank

SIN 31-304 SR Special Use Stain Resistant Cont…

Shaw Contract

Shaw Contract

SIN 31-401 Resilient (hard surface) tile 



Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

0301V Basstones - Heterogeneous Sheet $25.16 $24.77 $24.38 SY Heterogeneous Sheet 

0001V Biolife $22.81 $22.45 $22.10 SY Homogeneous Sheet 

0512V Constant - Heterogeneous Sheet $23.35 $22.98 $22.62 SY Heterogeneous Sheet 

0002V Naturelife - Heterogeneous Sheet $22.08 $21.74 $21.39 SY Heterogeneous Sheet 

Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

5A046 3 Square Ultraloc $19.93 $19.62 $19.31 Pattern Cut/Loop 6442

5T003 Absorbed Tile (24" X 24") $20.70 $20.37 $20.05 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6990

59145 Abstract Edge Tile (18" x 36") $30.25 $28.66 $28.22 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6712

5T107 Achromatic Tile (18" X 36") $20.22 $19.90 $19.59 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6480

59567 Adorn Tile (24" X 24")                     $34.32 $33.78 $33.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 9474

5T202 Advance Tile (12" X 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8471

59384 Affluence Tile (24" X 24") $26.18 $25.77 $25.36 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8129

5T015 Agate Tile (18" X 36")   $26.44 $26.03 $25.61 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6236

59327 Allure Tile (24" x 24") $19.85 $18.83 $18.55 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5276

5T126 Analog Tile (18" X 36") $21.67 $21.33 $20.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7043

5T004 Applied Tile (24" X 24") $20.52 $20.20 $19.88 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7266

5T097 Artisan Tile (24" x 24") $42.20 $39.94 $39.33 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 12436

60563 Associate Ult $9.94 $9.44 $9.30 Textured Loop 5205

5T064 Augment Tile (24" X 24") $20.22 $19.90 $19.59 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7347

59340 Balance Tile (24" X 24") $20.23 $19.91 $19.60 Multi-Level  Loop 5885

5T121 Basic Tile (24" X 24") $15.03 $14.80 $14.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4457

5T043 Bias Tile (24" X 24") $22.81 $22.45 $22.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6046

5T025 Blend Tile (24" X 24") $30.07 $29.60 $29.13 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 7556

59572 Block Print Tile (24" X 24") $23.57 $23.20 $22.83 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6085

5A125 Blog BL $12.90 $12.24 $12.06 Pattern Loop 5503

5A130 Bloom Plush Ultraloc $39.26 $38.65 $38.04 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6636

59357 Blox Tile (24" X 24") $21.89 $21.55 $21.20 Patterned Loop 7261

59596 Blur Tile (18" X 36") $25.33 $24.94 $24.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6545

59529 Brilliance Tile (24" X 24") $21.57 $21.23 $20.90 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7610

60737 Cadence EPBL $19.50 $19.19 $18.89 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6154

59554 Captivate Tile (24" X 24")         $19.38 $19.08 $18.78 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7355

59579 Catalyst Tile (24" X 24")         $17.50 $17.23 $16.95 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5058

5T176 Central Line Tile (9" x 36") $17.68 $16.77 $16.53 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6581

5T124 Centric Tile (24" X 24") $16.86 $16.59 $16.33 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6353

59494 Chain Stitch Tile (24" X 24")         $26.13 $25.72 $25.31 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6720

60734 Charisma EPBL $13.80 $13.58 $13.36 Graphic Loop 8426

59561 Charisma Tile (24" X 24")         $20.44 $20.12 $19.80 Graphic Loop 7402

5T175 City Central Tile (9" X 36") $16.07 $15.82 $15.57 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6581

59331 Classical Tile (24" X 24")                                 $22.48 $22.13 $21.78 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6712

59564 Clear Tile (24" X 24")                  $17.41 $17.14 $16.87 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4500

5T096 Cloth Tile (24" X 24") $38.36 $37.76 $37.16 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 12324

5T112 Color Form Tile (9" x 36") $21.10 $20.01 $19.71 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6511

5T081 Color Frame Tile (24" X 24") $19.18 $18.88 $18.58 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7200

59358 Color Play Tile (24" X 24") $21.42 $21.08 $20.75 Patterned Loop 7624

59595 Colour Plank Tile (18" X 36") $25.81 $25.41 $25.01 Level Loop 9391

59342 Connect TIle (24" X 24") $18.44 $18.15 $17.87 Multi-Level  Loop 5885

59326 Constellation Tile (24" X 24") $21.27 $20.94 $20.61 Graphic Loop 8727

60550 Constellation Ultraloc $13.04 $12.83 $12.63 Patterned Loop 7800

59491 Corded Tile (24" X 24") $25.30 $24.90 $24.51 Textured Loop 6857

59571 Craft Tile (24" X 24") $23.88 $23.50 $23.13 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6857

5A092 Cross Stitch Ultraloc $14.13 $13.91 $13.69 Pattern Loop 5814

50912 Culture $10.20 $10.05 $9.89 Pattern Loop 6222

Shaw Contract 

SIN 31-402 Resilient (hard surface) sheet flooring

Shaw Contract

SIN 31-601 Recycled Content Carpet (Executive Order 13101)



Style # Product Identification
$250 to 
$50,000

$50,001 to 
$150,000

$150,001 and 
Higher

Texture Density

Shaw Contract

5T203 Dash Tile (12" x 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 10286

59390 Décor Tile (24" X 24")                          $26.10 $25.69 $25.29 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 9164

59575 Diffuse Tile (24" X 24") $17.18 $16.92 $16.65 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6261

59576 Disperse Tile (24" X 24") $17.17 $16.91 $16.64 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6128

5T127 Distort Tile (18" X 36") $21.67 $21.33 $20.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6612

5T142 Drift Tile (9" x 36") $28.51 $27.01 $26.60 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6092

5T108 Duotone Tile (18" X 36") $22.24 $21.90 $21.55 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6171

5T040 Embark Tile (24"x24") $17.56 $17.28 $17.01 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5829

59573 Embellish Tile (24" X 24") $21.99 $21.65 $21.31 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8082

60770 Engrave EPBL $23.85 $23.47 $23.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6171

60740 Entity ULT $12.25 $11.62 $11.45 Pattern Loop 8064

59424 Etch Tile (24" X 24") $23.88 $23.51 $23.14 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8120

5T059 Expand Tile (18" X 36") $25.92 $25.52 $25.11 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6947

60772 Façade EPBL $15.55 $15.31 $15.07 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5739

5A161 Fiber EBL $21.34 $21.01 $20.67 Multil Pattern Cut/Loop 8203

5T079 Field Tile (24" x 24") $20.90 $19.82 $19.52 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5464

60665 Field Trip EPBL $14.87 $14.64 $14.41 Pattern Loop 9421

60497 Field Trip Ultraloc $11.59 $11.41 $11.23 Pattern Loop 9421

5A129 Float Plush Ultraloc $39.14 $38.53 $37.92 Multil Pattern Cut/Loop 6636

59455 Focus Tile (24" X 24") $20.60 $20.28 $19.96 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4896

5T062 Folded Edge Tile (18" X 36") $27.99 $27.56 $27.12 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7784

5T060 Folded Tile (18" X 36") $27.99 $27.56 $27.12 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7082

5T169 Foundation Tile (12" X 48") $23.95 $23.58 $23.20 Textured Loop 7140

5T038 Fringe Tile (18" X 36") $19.70 $19.39 $19.08 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6480

60689 Glade EPBL $17.98 $17.70 $17.42 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6765

59562 Glaze Tile (24" x 24") $18.76 $17.80 $17.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4500

59329 Glimmer Tile (24" x 24") $19.85 $18.83 $18.55 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5276

5T128 Glitch Tile (9" X 36") $21.67 $21.33 $20.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7200

59360 Glitz Tile (24" X 24") $23.64 $23.28 $22.91 Pattern Loop 8120

5A020 Glow $18.54 $18.25 $17.96 Patterned Loop 6652

60707 Grace EPBL $22.50 $22.15 $21.80 Multil Pattern Cut/Loop 7291

5A153 Gradient $11.64 $11.46 $11.28 Graphic Loop 11020

59534 Gradient Tile (24" X 24") $18.24 $17.96 $17.67 Graphic Loop 7423

5T037 Haze Tile (18" X 36") $19.70 $19.39 $19.08 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6612

60735 Highlight EPBL $15.43 $15.19 $14.95 Textured Loop 8571

5T024 Hint Tile (24" X 24") $30.07 $29.60 $29.13 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 7556

60668 Hit The Books EPBL $14.54 $14.32 $14.09 Textured Loop 7333

59115 Horizontal Edge Tile (18" x 36") $30.26 $28.67 $28.23 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6712

59580 Hybrid Tile (24" X 24") $17.48 $17.21 $16.94 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5058

5T065 Hype Tile (24" X 24") $20.22 $19.90 $19.59 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7273

5T049 Ignite Tile (18" X 36") $23.85 $23.47 $23.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6171

59592 Imprint Tile (24" X 24") $23.16 $22.79 $22.43 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7548

5T010 Infinite Tile  (24" X 24")                             $17.22 $16.95 $16.68 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6128

5A193 Inlay BL $15.55 $15.31 $15.07 Multil Pattern Cut/Loop 5781

5T085 Interact EW24 (24" x 24") $27.37 $25.93 $25.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7009

60589 Interplay Ultraloc $9.64 $9.49 $9.34 Textured Loop 8069

59558 Intrigue Tile (24" X 24") $19.47 $19.16 $18.86 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7355

5T016 Jasper Tile (18" X 36")   $26.44 $26.03 $25.61 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6092

5A035 Java $13.86 $13.65 $13.43 Multi-level Loop 6811

59332 Jazz Tile (24" X 24")                          $25.79 $25.38 $24.98 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6600

60741 Joie EPBL $22.02 $21.68 $21.33 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8914

59359 Kinetic Tile (24" X 24") $21.78 $21.44 $21.10 Patterned Loop 7624

5T099 Kit Tile (24" X 24") $37.32 $36.74 $36.16 Multi-Level Pattern Cut/Loop 10443

59492 Knit Tile (24" X 24") $25.97 $25.56 $25.16 Multi-Level  Loop 5885

5T194 Kusa Tile (24" X 24") $25.63 $25.23 $24.83 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7261

5T055 Linear Hexagon Tile $32.14 $31.64 $31.14 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6050

5T056 Linear Shift Hexagon Tile $32.14 $31.64 $31.14 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6990

5T144 Linger Tile (9" x 36") $28.51 $27.01 $26.60 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6496

59105 Link Tile (24" X 24") $19.20 $18.90 $18.60 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5464
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59362 Luminosity Tile (24" X 24") $24.18 $23.80 $23.43 Pattern Loop 7660

5T130 Manipulate Tile (9" X 36") $21.67 $21.33 $20.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6750

59167 Merge Tile (18" X 36") $26.60 $26.19 $25.77 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5838

5T044 Mesh Tile (24" X 24") $22.81 $22.45 $22.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6046

5T014 Mica Tile (18" X 36")   $26.44 $26.03 $25.61 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6236

59426 Mimic Tile (24" X 24") $26.79 $26.37 $25.96 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8244

59164 Minimal Tile (18" X 36") $26.67 $26.25 $25.84 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6480

59466 Mirror Image Tile   (24" X 24") $21.94 $21.59 $21.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5653

5A204 Modify $11.39 $10.81 $10.65 Textured Loop 5180

5A179 Natural Selection                               $35.65 $35.10 $34.54 Multilevel Cut/Loop 8494

5A141 Navigate Ultraloc $15.76 $15.52 $15.27 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7370

59598 Overlay Tile (18" X 36")   $25.27 $24.87 $24.48 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6803

5A034 Palu $16.45 $16.20 $15.94 Pattern Cut/Loop 5908

5T034 Path Tile (24" X 24") $25.81 $25.41 $25.01 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 8765

5T083 Pause Tile (24" X 24") $24.88 $24.49 $24.11 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7920

60687 Pebble EPBL $20.45 $20.13 $19.81 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8000

59369 Peto 20 II Tile (24" X 24") $18.76 $18.47 $18.17 Textured Loop 7742

59371 Peto 26 II Tile (24" X 24") $21.20 $20.87 $20.53 Textured Loop 8211

5A025 Peto II $10.28 $10.12 $9.96 Textured Loop 6324

5T098 Plain Weave Tile (24" X 24") $38.36 $37.76 $37.16 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 9913

5T035 Portal Tile (24" X 24") $25.81 $25.41 $25.01 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 7814

59525 Prairie Tile (24" X 24") $24.83 $24.44 $24.05 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6904

5T123 Primary Tile (24" X 24") $16.54 $16.28 $16.02 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4875

59463 Prisma Tile (24" X 24") $21.94 $21.59 $21.25 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4993

60736 Profile EPBL $16.30 $16.05 $15.79 Pattern Loop 7754

5T017 Quartz Tile (18" X 36")   $26.44 $26.03 $25.61 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6545

59361 Radiance Tile (24" X 24") $24.55 $24.16 $23.78 Patterned Loop 9076

5T078 Realm EW24 (24" x 24") $20.34 $19.29 $19.00 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4721

5T168 ResurfaceTile (12" X 48") $29.65 $29.19 $28.73 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7243

5T080 Scape Tile (24" x 24") $20.33 $19.28 $18.99 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4721

60771 Screen EPBL $23.85 $23.47 $23.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5722

5T173 Sea Edge Tile (24" x 24") $16.54 $15.70 $15.47 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7948

5T172 Sea Tile (24" X 24") $15.03 $14.80 $14.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7948

5A162 Sewn EPBL $15.32 $15.08 $14.84 Patterned Loop 7200

5A163 Shibori EBL                                       $20.11 $19.80 $19.48 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7000

59328 Shine Tile (24" x 24") $19.86 $18.84 $18.56 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5276

59550 Site Lines Tile (24" X 24") $22.14 $21.79 $21.45 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6261

59591 Sketch Tile (24" X 24") $23.16 $22.80 $22.44 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7548

59584 Spectrum Tile (24" X 24")             $24.98 $24.59 $24.20 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6261

5T084 Step Tile (24" X 24") $24.88 $24.49 $24.11 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7472

5T051 Still Tile (18"X36") $23.85 $23.47 $23.10 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5635

59224 Straight Forward Tile (24" X 24") $21.94 $21.59 $21.25 Patterned Loop 4500

59530 Striking Tile (24" X 24") $21.60 $21.26 $20.93 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7610
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5A205 Switch $11.39 $10.81 $10.65 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5035

5T018 Tangle Tile (24" x 24") $19.27 $18.28 $18.01 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5053

5T022 Technique Tile (24" X 24") $30.07 $29.60 $29.13 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 7556

5T019 Tempt Tile (24" x 24") $19.27 $18.28 $18.01 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 5053

5A123 Text BL $12.82 $12.16 $11.98 Pattern Loop 6240

59587 The Eccentric Tile (24" X 24") $28.19 $27.75 $27.30 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 8129

59585 The Socialite Tile  (24" X 24")           $28.57 $28.12 $27.68 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8615

5T156 Tinge Tile (9" x 36") $19.39 $18.39 $18.12 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6652

5A151 Tint BL $11.06 $10.89 $10.71 Pattern Loop 8640

5A152 Tone BL $10.75 $10.58 $10.42 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6968

5T204 Track Tile (12" x 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8780

5A203 Transfer $11.39 $10.81 $10.65 Textured Loop 5035

59563 Transparent Tile (24" X 24") $17.32 $17.05 $16.78 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 4500

60710 Tribute EPBL $22.06 $21.72 $21.37 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7200

59368 Tru Colors Tile (24" X 24") $22.90 $22.54 $22.18 Level Loop 11613

5T205 Turn Tile (12" x 48") $21.77 $20.64 $20.34 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 9863

5T157 Undertone Tile (9" X 36") $16.75 $16.49 $16.23 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6652

59416 Unity Tile (24" X 24") $23.50 $23.13 $22.77 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6912

5T110 Value Tile (9" X 36") $20.22 $19.90 $19.59 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6750

5T023 Vanish Tile (24" X 24") $30.07 $29.60 $29.13 Multi-level Pattern Cut/Loop 8106

5T086 Vantage EW24 (24" x 24") $27.37 $25.93 $25.54 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7472

5T036 Vapor Tile (18" X 36") $19.70 $19.39 $19.08 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6480

5T009 Vast Tile (24" X 24")                     $17.22 $16.95 $16.68 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6128

59594 Veil Tile (24" X 24") $23.16 $22.80 $22.44 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7313

59114 Vertical Edge Tile (18" x 36") $30.25 $28.66 $28.22 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6712

60742 Verve EPBL $22.92 $22.56 $22.20 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 8129

5T001 Vibrant Tile (24" X 24") $20.89 $20.56 $20.24 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6207

5T002 Visible Tile (24" X 24") $20.82 $20.50 $20.17 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6667

60743 Vitae EPBL $22.92 $22.56 $22.20 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 7304

5T039 Wander Tile (24" X 24") $21.17 $20.84 $20.51 Multi-Level Pattern Loop 6000

60709 Wisdom EPBL $15.26 $15.03 $14.79 Graphic Loop 6882
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732V5 At Ease $15.21 $14.97 $14.73 Textured Cut Pile 3191

732W6 At Ease 49 $17.75 $17.47 $17.20 Texture 3137

XV540 Military Housing $14.22 $14.00 $13.78 Texture 2111

Style # Product Identification
Tier 1,        

1-5 units
Tier 2,  6-10 

Units
Tier 3,           

11 + Units
1000 Multi-Purpose Adhesive $33.21 $33.21 $33.21

1200 Multi-Purpose Adhesive $29.38 $29.38 $29.38

3600
Broadloom Adhesive w/ Florstep 
Antimicrobial

$43.23 $43.23 $43.23

4000 Broadloom Seal Seaer $9.54 $9.54 $9.54

8300 Adhesive, Eco Broadloom Seam Sealer $5.68 $5.68 $5.68

5100 Pressure Sensitive Adhesive $66.12 $66.12 $66.12

00LDA LokDot Applicator $57.60 $57.60 $57.60

00LDR LokDot Adhesive Dot Sleeve $288.00 $288.00 $288.00

4100A Adhesive LG - 4100 4 Gal $113.77 $113.77 $113.77

4100B Adhesive LG - 4100 4 Gal Roll Goods $113.77 $113.77 $113.77

AVSCC Advantage System (Roll) $255.05 $255.05 $255.05

142VS SC Pinless Metal Track $48.13 $48.13 $48.13

143VS SC Tile-Carpet Reducer 1/8" $56.52 $56.52 $56.52

144VS SC Carpet Reducer 5/16" $59.07 $59.07 $59.07

145VS SC Snap-Down T-Molding 1-1/8" $44.49 $44.49 $44.49

146VS SC Resilient Carpet Reducer $63.81 $63.81 $63.81

147VS SC Snap-Down T-Molding 2" $51.77 $51.77 $51.77

148VS SC 4" Wall Base Roll $81.43 $81.43 $81.43

149VS SC Angle Profile $85.08 $85.08 $85.08

150VS SC Detail Profile $85.08 $85.08 $85.08

151VS SC Quarter Round Profile $97.23 $97.23 $97.23

002VS Naturelife Weld Rod $38.04 $38.04 $38.04

022VS Basstones Weld Rod $39.30 $39.30 $39.30

302VS Collective Tile Weld Rod $39.30 $39.30 $39.30

021VS Rexcourt Weld Rod $65.24 $65.24 $65.24

353VS Terasu Weld Rod $35.73 $35.73 $35.73

236VS Vitality Weld Rod $35.73 $35.73 $35.73

Standard Variation

ClassicBac SoftBac $1.20 Backing Option 

ClassicBac Unitary $1.76 Backing Option 

ClassicBac Ultraloc Pattern $2.82 Backing Option 

ClassicBac EcoWorx BL $4.68 Backing Option 

ClassicBac Ultraloc MPC $7.25 Attached High Perform. Cushion

ClassicBac ClassicBac PC $6.20 Backing Option 

ClassicBac EcoWorx PBL $5.35 Recycled High Perform. Backing

Ultraloc Ultraloc MPC $5.40 Attached High Perform. Cushion

Ultraloc EcoWorx PBL $3.55 Recycled High Perform. Backing

Ultraloc EcoWorx BL $2.36 Backing Option 

Ultraloc MP Ultraloc MPC $3.40 Attached High Perform. Cushion

EcoWorx BL EcoWorx PBL $1.51 Backing Option 

EcoWorx BL Ultraloc MPC $3.42 Backing Option 

EcoWorx PBL EcoWorx BL -$0.50 Backing Option 

EcoWorx EcoWorx ES $2.60 Peel and Stick self adhesive

EcoWorx EcoLogix/Ergoflex $4.10 Polyurethane Recycled Cushion

EcoWorx EcoLogix/Ergoflex $6.10 Attached Cushion Peel and Stick

Custom Color or Pattern up to +  $ 4.00 sq. yd Custom Options

SIN 31-999   New Introduction of Products

SIN 31-604   Optional Installation

SIN 31-604   Optional Installation
Price per SQ. Yard

Minimums and overage requirements apply.  Please contact your local Shaw representative for details. 



Type Basic     to   * Maximum UOM

** Direct Glue $6.05 $8.50 SY

** Direct Glue with Cushion $6.65 $9.10 SY

**
Double Stick 
(pad not inc.) $9.00 $11.00 SY

** Stretch-in over Cushion (pad not incl.) $7.90 $10.75 SY

**
Carpet Tiles  
(Full Spread) $7.25 $9.75 SY

** Furniture Lifting for Carpet Installation $0.00 $24.00 SY

** Take up Removal of Carpet $9.00 $14.00 SY

** General Labor Services $3.00 $25.00 SY

** VCT Installation (No Pattern) $0.75 $1.34 SF

** LVT/ VCT Removal (Standard) $0.43 $0.75 SF

** LVT/ VCT Disposal $0.22 $0.49 SF

** Sheet Vinyl Removal (Standard) $4.24 $6.78 SY

** Sheet Vinyl Disposal $1.08 $1.35 SY

** LVT Installation (No Pattern) $1.99 $3.18 SF

** Sheet Vinyl Installation (No Pattern) $18.12 $29.03 SY

** Install Rubber Stair Tread, 1 Piece $48.97 $65.91 EA

** Install 18" x 18" Rubber Landing Tile $4.73 $7.16 SF

        Shaw VIT pricing is based on low to medium dense office furniture. (Min. order $250)

       Vertical Furniture Lift System, used to replace carpet tile under systems office furniture. 

Prices are per square yard. 

* Prevailing Wages and Union Labor are not included in above pricing.

* High Cost Areas - Boston, Chicago, Kansas City, St. Louis, Los Angeles, Miami, New York

San Francisco, San Diego & Philadelphia, Washing DC.

 * All other installation charges will be negotiated and itemized on the purchase order.

* Additional freight charges will apply for special delivery needs.

Contact your local Shaw Represenative. or call 877-502-7429 for more details

NOTE: When installation is purchased, the contract price will be increased in states where the vendor must pay state or local tax on installed projects.  Pertinent to F.A.R. section 
52.229-4©, the vendor will charge for a reimbursement of taxes imposed on the contractor.  All installation projects are subject to an administration processing fee.

SIN 31-604   Optional Installation Cont…


